Hoyes Run Electrical Distribution Site Bid #18-0823H Bid Tabulation

				BYCO Enterprises, Inc.		Carl Belt, Inc.		Beitzel Excavating, LLC		Beitzel Corporation	
Item#	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00
2	Audio Visual Taping	11	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,835.00	\$3,835.00
3	Electrical Distribution Site	1	LS	\$143,790.00	\$143,790.00	\$160,500.00	\$160,500.00	\$176,293.00	\$176,293.00	\$229,432.00	\$229,432.00
4	Conduit Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,529.00	\$9,529.00
5	6" Sch. 80 PVC Electrical Conduit	660	LF	\$16.53	\$10,909.80	\$26.00	\$17,160.00	\$18.00	\$11,880.00	\$31.40	\$20,724.00
6	2" Sch. 80 PVC Communication Conduit	1,440	LF	\$4.28	\$6,163.20	\$10.00	\$14,400.00	\$14.00	\$20,160.00	\$26.52	\$38,188.80
7	4" Sch. 80 PVC Electrical Conduit	1,040	LF	\$9.38	\$9,755.20	\$19.00	\$19,760.00	\$16.00	\$16,640.00	\$27.50	\$28,600.00
8	Electrical Pull Box	5	EA	\$882.00	\$4,410.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$9,100.00
9	Communication Pull Box	5	EA	\$645.00	\$3,225.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$865.00	\$4,325.00	\$1,625.00	\$8,125.00
10	18" HDPE Culverts	40	LF	\$55.80	\$2,232.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$36.00	\$1,440.00	\$88.40	\$3,536.00
11	Chain Link Fence with Barbed Wire	180	LF	\$94.60	\$17,028.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$180.00	\$32,400.00	\$111.00	\$19,980.00
12	14' Double Chain Link Gate	1	EA	\$2,035.00	\$2,035.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00
13	Excavate & Backfill Below Subgrade	100	CY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
14	250 KW Diesel Generator	1	LS	\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,684.00	\$20,684.00
15	Aggregate for Backfill	270	СҮ	\$36.00	\$9,720.00	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$37.00	\$9,990.00	\$99.54	\$26,875.80
	Total Bid Price	\$226,298.20		\$312,020.00		\$316,228.00		\$439,364.60			